Hvion

Ref. :
EAN13.:

Product
Dimension. :

Matériaux principal .:

Color .
Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Product weight. :

Cardboards
Dimension. :

Shipping weight. :

Product Features

Woods, Glass, & Paper
Multicolor
Frame material .:

Noir

o

T r I

TCO09
3701228111611

65
130

8.6 Kg

C1
135
70

10 Kg
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